M ANAGER’S Memo
November 13, 2001

6:30PM — Council Chambers

S Street Tower Painting & Inspection Professional Services

icipation in the Intergovernmental Supply of Bulk Rock Salt Program
kway Tree Pruning Contract for 2001/02

lor Copier Lease

n Requested: Place on Consent Agenda

evy Estimate

n Requested: Place on Active Agenda

al Snow Policy Review

n Requested: Information Only

License Agreement

n Requested: Place on Active Agenda

MORE Grant: Laptop Computers

n Requested: Waive one week waiting period. Approve by Resolution.
tance of Public Improvements: Briney’s Place Subdivision

n Requested: Place on Active Agenda

rdinance Amending Traffic Regulations at the Intersection of 5™ Street and
ce Avenue

n Requested: Place on Active Agenda

rdinance Amending Traffic Regulations at the Intersection of Franklin Street and
and Avenue

n Requested: Place on Active Agenda
rary Lot: Main & Maple

n Requested: Place on Active Agenda



a Beef Left Turning Movement

n Requested: Approval of Agreement with Owners, Approval of Ordinance
lishing “no left turn” Restriction

unity Arts Access Regranting Program to the Hinsdale Center for the Arts
N Requested: Waive one week waiting period. Approve by Resolution.
Amendments:

nimal/Surgical Offices
BD Changes
dbank

N Reguested: Place on Active Agenda
ance to Establish 2002 Heritage Festival
n Requested: Review and Place on Active Agenda
Amusement Contract

n Reguested: Place on Active Agenda
Project

n Requested: Place on Active Agenda
NG COMMITTEE REPORTS

ER

NEY’S REPORT

COMMENTS (Time Permitting)

to Chapter 2, Section 5, Rule 8(b) of the Municipal Code, visitors shal limit their
sto 5 minutes in length, unless further time is granted by Council. Council wishes
many visitors as possible an opportunity to speak and in the interest of adjourning
ng by 9:30 p.m. Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

AGENDA ITEMS
attached.



ENTATIVE MEETING AGENDA WHICH IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




URE AGENDA - GENERAL

Annual Audit

Bids:

a) Vehicle Equipment Sedan — Code Services, Fire Prevention
Fire Services Management

b) Vehicle Equipment — Sport Utility — Fire Services
Bids:

a) Vehicle Equipment Minivan — Police

b) Vehicle Equipment Pickup Truck — PW

c) Waste Disposal & Hauling

Bids:

a) Vehicle Equipment — Ambulance

b) Computer Capital — Server/router upgrade

V ehicle Equipment — Bobcat

Bid: Vehicle Equipment — Backhoe — PW Drainage
Bid: Vehicle Equipment — Step Van — PW Traffic

Bid: Capitol Machinery & Equipment — Thermal Imaging
Camera Purchase

Other Contractural Services— Pro. Council Umbrella
Changes 1 & 2 Redraft of Municipal Code

Water Revenue Bond/Automated Meter Reading
Budget Amendment

CAD Recommendation

Stormwater

11/01

01/02

01/02

12/01

01/02
2/02
3/02

3/02

3/02

12/01

12/01

12/01

12/01

1127



