## **INDEX**

**6:30PM – Council Chambers** 

#### 1. Bids:

- a) 71<sup>st</sup> Street Tower Painting & Inspection Professional Services
- b) Participation in the Intergovernmental Supply of Bulk Rock Salt Program
- c) Parkway Tree Pruning Contract for 2001/02
- d) Color Copier Lease

Action Requested: Place on Consent Agenda

2. Tax Levy Estimate

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

3. Annual Snow Policy Review

Action Requested: Information Only

4. AT&T License Agreement

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

5. COPS MORE Grant: Laptop Computers

Action Requested: Waive one week waiting period. Approve by Resolution.

6. Acceptance of Public Improvements: Briney's Place Subdivision

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

7. An Ordinance Amending Traffic Regulations at the Intersection of 5<sup>th</sup> Street and Florence Avenue

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

8. An Ordinance Amending Traffic Regulations at the Intersection of Franklin Street and Highland Avenue

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

9. Temporary Lot: Main & Maple

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

# 10. Buona Beef Left Turning Movement

Action Requested: Approval of Agreement with Owners, Approval of Ordinance Establishing "no left turn" Restriction

11. Community Arts Access Regranting Program to the Hinsdale Center for the Arts

Action Requested: Waive one week waiting period. Approve by Resolution.

### 12. Text Amendments:

- a) Animal/Surgical Offices
- b) CBD Changes
- c) Landbank

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

13. Ordinance to Establish 2002 Heritage Festival

Action Requested: Review and Place on Active Agenda

14. Astro Amusement Contract

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

15. AMR Project

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

## STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS

MANAGER

## **ATTORNEY'S REPORT**

## **PUBLIC COMMENTS** (Time Permitting)

Pursuant to Chapter 2, Section 5, Rule 8(b) of the Municipal Code, visitors shall limit their comments to 5 minutes in length, unless further time is granted by Council. Council wishes to give as many visitors as possible an opportunity to speak and in the interest of adjourning the meeting by 9:30 p.m. Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

#### **FUTURE AGENDA ITEMS**

Please see attached.

# THIS IS A TENTATIVE MEETING AGENDA WHICH IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.





# **FUTURE AGENDA – GENERAL**

1.	Annual Audit	11/01
2.	<ul> <li>Bids:</li> <li>a) Vehicle Equipment Sedan – Code Services, Fire Prevention     Fire Services Management</li> <li>b) Vehicle Equipment – Sport Utility – Fire Services</li> </ul>	01/02
3.	Bids: a) Vehicle Equipment Minivan – Police b) Vehicle Equipment Pickup Truck – PW c) Waste Disposal & Hauling	01/02
4.	Bids: a) Vehicle Equipment – Ambulance b) Computer Capital – Server/router upgrade	12/01
5.	Vehicle Equipment – Bobcat	01/02
6.	Bid: Vehicle Equipment – Backhoe – PW Drainage	2/02
7.	Bid: Vehicle Equipment – Step Van – PW Traffic	3/02
8.	Bid: Capitol Machinery & Equipment – Thermal Imaging Camera Purchase	3/02
9.	Other Contractural Services – Pro. Council Umbrella	3/02
10.	. Changes 1 & 2 Redraft of Municipal Code	12/01
11.	. Water Revenue Bond/Automated Meter Reading	12/01
12.	. Budget Amendment	12/01
13.	. CAD Recommendation	12/01
14.	. Stormwater	11/27